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Sun Feb 20 11:36pm ET

NFC Conference

NFC South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Midway Monsters 12 2 0 0.857 3-1 7-2 1266.28 1027.42 1452.56

Brown Springs Bruisers 11 3 0 0.786 3-1 8-1 1331.48 1059.50 1580.00

Tusculum Nighthawks 10 4 0 0.714 3-1 7-2 1285.28 1224.93 1476.59

Newport Dreadnoughts 4 10 0 0.286 1-3 2-7 1058.84 1224.16 1311.98

Tennessee Outlaws 2 12 0 0.143 0-4 1-8 1001.34 1271.36 1208.83

NFC North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Mud Lick Cowboys 8 6 0 0.571 2-2 4-5 1283.12 1216.75 1550.99

LeDean Tigers 8 6 0 0.571 2-2 4-5 1136.30 1152.66 1372.21

Virginia Venom 6 8 0 0.429 3-1 4-5 1171.91 1198.53 1324.97

Glendale Grizzlies 6 8 0 0.429 2-2 5-4 1194.67 1133.15 1410.03

G'Vegas Hustlas 5 9 0 0.357 1-3 3-6 1222.64 1280.43 1452.59

Total Points
Brown Springs Bruisers 1580.00

Mud Lick Cowboys 1550.99

Tusculum Nighthawks 1476.59

G'Vegas Hustlas 1452.59

Midway Monsters 1452.56

Glendale Grizzlies 1410.03

LeDean Tigers 1372.21

Virginia Venom 1324.97

Newport Dreadnoughts 1311.98

Tennessee Outlaws 1208.83
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AFC Conference

AFC South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Texas Militia 11 3 0 0.786 2-2 7-2 1321.80 1081.05 1559.25

Angleton Saints 9 5 0 0.643 3-1 5-4 1194.41 1203.13 1403.80

Clear Creek Wildcats 8 6 0 0.571 2-2 5-4 1232.37 1210.22 1529.81

Santa Fe Roughnecks 5 9 0 0.357 2-2 3-6 1126.27 1249.50 1313.07

Houston Shamrocks 5 9 0 0.357 1-3 4-5 1197.78 1233.47 1435.46

AFC North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Washington Shot Callers 8 6 0 0.571 3-1 6-3 1242.11 1108.83 1478.78

Satsuma Samurai 7 7 0 0.500 2-2 5-4 1113.91 1163.73 1305.33

Asheville Rage 6 8 0 0.429 2-2 5-4 1173.96 1236.69 1364.03

Dallas Napalm 5 9 0 0.357 2-2 3-6 1089.14 1240.54 1317.35

Cleveland Dawgs 4 10 0 0.286 1-3 2-7 1125.07 1252.63 1319.06

Total Points
Texas Militia 1559.25

Clear Creek Wildcats 1529.81

Washington Shot Callers 1478.78

Houston Shamrocks 1435.46

Angleton Saints 1403.80

Asheville Rage 1364.03

Cleveland Dawgs 1319.06

Dallas Napalm 1317.35

Santa Fe Roughnecks 1313.07

Satsuma Samurai 1305.33
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